
Recommended Grant Allocations 
2022 Community Grant Program 

2021 
Approved 

Grant

2022 
Recommended 1 
Year extension 

2022 1st 
Payment 

March

2022 2nd 
Payment 
August

1 The Riverwood Conservancy $331,859 $331,859 $248,895 $82,964
2 Active Adult Centre of Mississauga $275,257 $317,075 $237,806 $79,269
3 Safe City Mississauga $132,730 $132,730 $99,548 $33,182
4 Mississauga Sports Council $114,595 $114,595 $85,946 $28,649
5 Ecosource $109,683 $109,683 $82,262 $27,421
6 Erin Mills Youth Centre $72,888 $72,888 $54,666 $18,222
7 Volunteer MBC $38,200 $38,200 $28,650 $9,550

$1,075,212 $1,117,030
1 year agreement 

8 The Dam $10,000 $30,000 $22,500 $7,500
$1,085,212 $1,147,030

* Active Adult Centre of Mississauga allocation adjustment increase due to new city lease agreement

Sub-total

2022 Community Multi-year Grants 1 year extension 

Name of Organization 
Community Grant Program 

Sub-total

Appendix 6

1

9.1



Recommended Grant Allocations 
2022 Community Grant Programs 

2021 
Approved 

Grant 

2022 
Requested 

Grant

2022 
Recommended 

Grant 
Payment 

March 2022
Support with 

Conditions Status 

1 Blooming Boulevards $5,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000
2 Big Brothers Big Sisters of Peel Inc. $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000

3 Citizens for the Advancement of 
Community Development $0 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

4 Global 180 Students 
Communications Inc. $9,924 $9,985 $9,985 $9,985 recommended 

5 MIAG Centre for Diverse Women & 
Families $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000

6 Senior Tamils Society of Peel $7,500 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000

7 Cruisers Sports for the Physically 
Disabled $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000

8 Erin Mills Farmers Market $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000

9 BeYouth Organization $0 $5,000 $0 $0

10
Golden Maple Chinese Seniors 
Association $0 $2,500 $0 $0

11 Meadowvale Seniors Social Club $0 $5,000 $0 $0
12 Mississauga Cricket League $0 $5,000 $0 $0

13
Ontario Regional Malayalee 
Association (ORMA) $0 $5,000 $0 $0

14 Rapport Youth & Family Services $10,000 $0 $0
15 Retraite active de Peel $0 $3,300 $0 $0

16
The Mississauga Players Theatre 
Group $0 $5,000 $0 $0

17 Tong Le Senior Association $0 $5,000 $0 $0
$62,424 $120,785 $74,985

$1,222,015
$1,207,670

Total 2022 Community Grant Recommendations 
2022 Community Grant Budget

2022 Community Grant Program 

Name of Organization 
Operating Grant

Project Grant

Sub-total

Eligible Not Recommended 

Appendix 6

2

9.1


	Community Multi-year
	Community



